Project Name
Product Code
SKU No.
Memo
Data
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
FEATURE
SPECIFICATION

70 is standard
80 is optional
Ordering Information
Example:  VPTB30401-P-T5
Lens
1135 Thomas Busch Highway,
Pennsauken, NJ 08110
©2019 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved
866-222-8866
Name
B - Bell
P - Petunia
Blank - Pendant
   Mount
Order and shipped
separately
Order and shipped
separately
PDL-Polycarbonate
Drop Lens
Watts Installation DistributionVoltage - - - --
Notice:
VPT - - - --30 - 30W
60 - 60W
90 - 90W
150 - 150W
T1 - Type I
T2- Type II
T5 - Type VN
Blank - Glass
Clear Lens
1-120-277V
6- 347/480V
Blank - None
 -  Photoelectric
    Control
MSW - Microwave
Motion Sensor
30 - 3000K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
Blank
Standard
Optional*
 - Dark
Bronze
AL - Aluminum
Silver
BK - Black
WH - White
(See Notes)
* Standard Finish is Dark Bronze. Custom colors might be available for an additional fee. Please check with Customer Service for more information.
SGA4 TGA4
1. Photocell can only be mounted with SGA4 or TGA4.
2. Please check the accessory table for details.
SGA4 - Single
Gooseneck
Arm for 4" OD pole1
 - Twin
Gooseneck
Arm for 4" OD pole1
TGA4
1135 Thomas Busch Highway,
Pennsauken, NJ 08110
©2019 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved
866-222-8866